
1,899
RM

RM 11424 BLN24 BLN6 BLN6 BLN RM 316.50* 12 BLN12 BLN RM 158.25* 24 BLN24 BLN N/A

REDMI NOTE 15 PRO + 5GREDMI NOTE 15 PRO + 5G
8GB+256GB8GB+256GB4GB+128GB4GB+128GB8GB+256GB8GB+256GB256GB256GB43 INCH43 INCH16GB+1TB16GB+1TB8GB+512GB8GB+512GB12GB+256GB12GB+256GB12GB+256GB12GB+256GB12GB+512GB12GB+512GB

SNAPDRAGON 7S GEN 4
ANDROID 15, HYPEROS 2

6.83" AMOLED
1280 X 2772 PIXELS

6500mAh
100W WIRED

MAIN CAMERA 200MP+8MP
FRONT CAMERA 32MPCOLOUR


